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Franck Sofa Jhn in Walu.

FRANCK SOFA

Standard Dimensions Overall: 94” W x 38” D x 26” H
Seat Height: 177

COM 1 ?) yards *Minimum 54 plain goods, non-reapeating pattern.
*COL pricing please inquir

Available Wood Finishes * Additional S+B Waod Finishes available upon request.
** Refer to S+B Material Guide for additional Finishes.
71 71

71 12
White Oak Walnut Ash Charred Red Oak
Tier 1— $ 17 ,800 * List pricing is subject to change and does not include shipping

Tier 2 —$17,950

List Price *

Specification Drawing



STAHL+BAND

stahlandband.com
info@stahlandband.com
424.228.4134

Specification Drawing

26

94

38

26



